Statewide Summary
Total GGR*

Total NSBP**
Total Taxes
Total Win Percentage

Retail
$336,606.06
$322,881.19

$23,728.96

6.06%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

$22,322,023.59
$1,493,699.15
$459,318.81
5.54%

September 2021

$22,658,629.65
$1,816,580.34
$483,047.77
5.55%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Football - Pro American
Baseball
NCAA Football
Basketball
Tennis
Soccer
Table Tennis
Golf
MMA
Hockey - Ice
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total|

Retail
$2,335,857.65
$1,106,174.56

$779,631.64
$146,860.55
$261,032.64
$139,696.48
$5,573.00
$6,395.32
$36,821.79
$9,731.00
$436,576.15
$292,521.16
$5,556,871.94

Online
$123,415,568.06
$67,598,666.75
$46,160,573.08
$16,200,056.29
$16,071,316.39
$12,908,709.54
$11,056,667.83
$2,628,439.92
$1,922,506.89
$964,748.72
$62,082,681.47
$41,747,818.01
$402,757,752.95

$125,751,425.71
$68,704,841.31
$46,940,204.72
$16,346,916.84
$16,332,349.03
$13,048,406.02
$11,062,240.83
$2,634,835.24
$1,959,328.68
$974,479.72
$62,519,257.62
$42,040,339.17
$408,314,624.89

Retail
$2,059,768.51
$1,026,347.76

$718,612.13
$212,317.50
$293,755.31
$88,180.55
$4,243.36
$4,464.41
$41,307.69
$31,369.87
$353,883.44
$386,015.35
$5,220,265.88

Online
$119,171,355.82
$64,701,824.54
$44,595,576.74
$15,770,329.11
$14,931,914.98
$11,844,502.43
$10,336,079.37
$2,701,027.08
$1,645,100.79
$902,198.32
$50,963,348.48
$42,872,471.70
$380,435,729.36

$121,231,124.33
$65,728,172.30
$45,314,188.87
$15,982,646.61
$15,225,670.29
$11,932,682.98
$10,340,322.73
$2,705,491.49
$1,686,408.48
$933,568.19
$51,317,231.92
$43,258,487.05
$385,655,995.24

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

Other

Percentage of Wagers by Sport
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