Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

September 2021

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total
Total GGR*	\$336,606.06	\$22,322,023.59	\$22,658,629.65
Total NSBP**	\$322,881.19	\$1,493,699.15	\$1,816,580.34
Total Taxes	\$23,728.96	\$459,318.81	\$483,047.77
Total Win Percentage	6.06%	5.54%	5.55%

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Football - Pro American	\$2,335,857.65	\$123,415,568.06	\$125,751,425.71	\$2,059,768.51	\$119,171,355.82	\$121,231,124.33
Baseball	\$1,106,174.56	\$67,598,666.75	\$68,704,841.31	\$1,026,347.76	\$64,701,824.54	\$65,728,172.30
NCAA Football	\$779,631.64	\$46,160,573.08	\$46,940,204.72	\$718,612.13	\$44,595,576.74	\$45,314,188.87
Basketball	\$146,860.55	\$16,200,056.29	\$16,346,916.84	\$212,317.50	\$15,770,329.11	\$15,982,646.61
Tennis	\$261,032.64	\$16,071,316.39	\$16,332,349.03	\$293,755.31	\$14,931,914.98	\$15,225,670.29
Soccer	\$139,696.48	\$12,908,709.54	\$13,048,406.02	\$88,180.55	\$11,844,502.43	\$11,932,682.98
Table Tennis	\$5,573.00	\$11,056,667.83	\$11,062,240.83	\$4,243.36	\$10,336,079.37	\$10,340,322.73
Golf	\$6,395.32	\$2,628,439.92	\$2,634,835.24	\$4,464.41	\$2,701,027.08	\$2,705,491.49
MMA	\$36,821.79	\$1,922,506.89	\$1,959,328.68	\$41,307.69	\$1,645,100.79	\$1,686,408.48
Hockey - Ice	\$9,731.00	\$964,748.72	\$974,479.72	\$31,369.87	\$902,198.32	\$933,568.19
Parlays/Combinations	\$436,576.15	\$62,082,681.47	\$62,519,257.62	\$353,883.44	\$50,963,348.48	\$51,317,231.92
Other	\$292,521.16	\$41,747,818.01	\$42,040,339.17	\$386,015.35	\$42,872,471.70	\$43,258,487.05
Total	\$5,556,871.94	\$402,757,752.95	\$408,314,624.89	\$5,220,265.88	\$380,435,729.36	\$385,655,995.24

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

